(ii) Cancelled cheque of the institute is enclosed.
(iii) I have no reason to believe that the grantee institution is involved in corrupt practices.

Payment may be made through electronic transfer directly in the bank account of
the grantee organization.

Rs.700001/-(Rupees Seven lakh One Only) The bill has been entered at S.No. 376 in the
Register of Grant/Bill.

Drawing &:
Minist ;ar

baI
&b%ligaji&SignaturF 1 1

-
CmKcretary

./
@F3TTtfhl

Ministry of
For use in Pay & AT
Pay Rupees

RR / Sabsh Kumar S'n9;
Under SecretarY
a,TIl d3TeBI